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Delight Thruugh Connections
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DIN rail terminal blocks, Plug-in connection terminal
blocks

Plug in connection terminal blocks
Grey (default)
Screw Connection
5.08
50.6
424
O1pP
Single level
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BEER (V)
AE B (A)
REEE R (11/3)(V)
KA P ERE R (111/3)(KV)
/B BREHEE (mMm?)

BEFEEESE (mm?)
=/ RMBREHERE (mm?)
R AFZMEBREHEE (mm?)
ZMEREEEE - R/NERRHF (mMm?)
FMBREEEE - RAERRIEF (mMm?)
FMBREEHEE @ &/ ERBBZIHETF (Mm?)
ZFMBREEEE - RAESREREZIKF (Mm?)
EEARHEEEN R/ MEESREFHEE (mm?)
I EREEHEEN _REAEEEREHETE (mm?)
BEAMAR#HEEN _RE/\FHEREEHEE (mm?)
EAMARHEEN _REARMEREHEE (mm?)
AHEEHEBEN _REUER - &/ ERRIET (mMm?)
BEANARHEEN _REUER - RAERRE T (Mm?)

EEHEEHEBEN _BRHER  R/NERERTFEEZIN
F (mm?)

BAHEHEEN _REMER  SAERENRTEEEZR
F (mm?2)

—F 24 RS JE_XJJE_)(mm)
1R 4K TR
XAERAE (N.m)
EiEe/\VEE (N.m)
e A (N.m)
HZRERE (mm)
ZERE
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Delight Through Connections

0500MQ at DC 500V

250
24
250

0.5
2.5
0.5
2.5
0.5
25
0.5
2.5
0.5
2.5
0.5
25
0.5
2.5
0.5

15

0.6x3.5
PHO
0.5
0.5
0.6

9~10

TS-35
YES
NO
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

EAE B (UL/CULIZZEBAR)(V) 300
BEEM (UL/CULIZZEBAH)(A) 20
BAEE R (UL/CULIZZECH)(V) 300
BEEM (UL/CULIZ#CHH)(A) 20
B/NMEBZEHRAWG) - FEUL/CUL 22
BEABEEBRAWG) - FEUL/CUL 12
B/\ZHRERAWG) - FTEUL/CUL 22
RAZBERAWG) - FEUL/CUL 12
IRIGERZ T

FEM#E YES
FiaknE NO
&= LERE (°C) 120
HEITIERE (°C) -40
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